F
ib
re
 S
ys
te
m
 -

 1
.1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Fibre
Count
Outer Diameter
(mm)
Bend Radius
Short
(mm)
Long
(mm)
20D 10D3155-2104FXXCL 4 9.8
ORDERING GUIDE
Cable Type Jacket Fibre/
Tube
Fibre
Count
Fibre Type (FXX) Jacket Colour (CL)
3155 1 = PVC
2 = LSZH
3 = PE
1 = 12F/T
2 = 08 F/T
3 = 06 F/T
4 = 04 F/T
No. of
Fibre
OM1=62.5/125 OM1
OM2=50/125 OM2
OM3=50/125 OM3
OM4=50/125 OM4
OS1=9/125 [G652.B] OS1
OS2=9/125 [G652.D] OS2
500=9/125 [G655] OS2
7A1=9/125 [G657.A1] OS2
7A2=9/125 [G657.A2] OS2
As noted
CL: BK(Black)
(XXX)
PACKING INFORMATION
Part Number Packing Length Packing Mode N.W
(kg)
G.W
(kg)
Dimension
(mm)
2000 x 1 Wooden Drum 160 200 900 x 500 x 600
20D 10D3155-21008FXXCL 8 9.8
2000 x 1 Wooden Drum 160 200 900 x 500 x 600
ANSI/TIA/EIA-598-B STANDARD FIBRE COLOR CODE
Fibre Number
Fibre 1
Fibre 2
Fibre 3
Fibre 4
Fibre 5
Fibre 6
Fibre Color
Blue
Orange
Green
Brown
Slate
White
Fibre Number
Fibre 7
Fibre 8
Fibre 9
Fibre 10
Fibre 11
Fibre 12
Fibre Color
Red
Black
Yellow
Violet
Rose
Aqua
20D 10D3155-21006FXXCL 6 9.8
20D 10D3155-21012FXXCL 12 9.8
20D 10D3155-21024FXXCL 24 9.8
2000 x 1 Wooden Drum 160 200 900 x 500 x 600
2000 x 1 Wooden Drum 160 200 900 x 500 x 600